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40390008557 0172627ASAP COMPUTER SOLUTIONS 10/01/23 11/16/23 04 11/16/23P 10-069767 115.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-02150-00052-521200 Superior Court Professional Services 115.0004 11/14/23

40400008557 0172632ASAP COMPUTER SOLUTIONS 10/01/23 11/16/23 04 11/16/23P 10-069767 115.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01540-00052-521200 Human Resources Professional Services 115.0004 11/14/23

40420008557 0172698ASAP COMPUTER SOLUTIONS 10/01/23 11/16/23 04 11/16/23P 10-069767 1,990.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01565-00052-521000 Gov't Buildings Contracted Services 1,990.0004 11/16/23

Total Check Number...069767 2,220.00 0.002,220.00

3530030009560 0172688BATTERY WAREHOUSE 11/01/23 11/16/23 05 11/16/23P 10-069768 225.34 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-522210 Sheriff Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 225.3405 11/15/23

Total Check Number...069768 225.34 0.00225.34

VOLUNTEER RUNS AND TRAINING0009662 0172657BELL, MARITSA P. 11/15/23 11/16/23 05 11/16/23P 10-069769 1,887.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00053-533380 Fire Rescue Fire Calls 1,887.0005 11/15/23

Total Check Number...069769 1,887.00 0.001,887.00

VOLUNTEER RUNS AND TRAINING0011330 0172658BENTLEY, CAIN 11/15/23 11/16/23 05 11/16/23P 10-069770 425.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00053-533380 Fire Rescue Fire Calls 425.0005 11/15/23

Total Check Number...069770 425.00 0.00425.00

20234107012120010449 0172690BROWNELLS, INC. 10/29/23 11/16/23 04 11/16/23P 10-069771 286.42 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00053-531750 Sheriff Uniforms 286.4204 11/15/23

Total Check Number...069771 286.42 0.00286.42

OVERPAYMENT ON JASPER EMS BILL0011591 0172638COOK, JANET 11/14/23 11/16/23 05 11/16/23P 10-069772 10.62 0.00

Disbursement: 100-034-34200-00034-342600 Public Safety Ems Collections 10.6205 11/14/23

Total Check Number...069772 10.62 0.0010.62

102600010528 0172687CORRECTIONAL RESOURCE GROUP 11/03/23 11/16/23 05 11/16/23P 10-069773 2,781.84 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00053-531300 Jail Food 2,781.8405 11/15/23

Total Check Number...069773 2,781.84 0.002,781.84

202310334-P0010374 0172597DATAMATX 10/31/23 11/16/23 04 11/16/23P 10-069774 548.10 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01545-00052-522350 Tax Commissioner Print/mail Tax Bills 548.1004 11/14/23

2023103340010374 0172598DATAMATX 10/31/23 11/16/23 04 11/16/23P 10-069774 139.61 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01545-00052-522350 Tax Commissioner Print/mail Tax Bills 139.6104 11/14/23

Total Check Number...069774 687.71 0.00687.71
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GRPA CONFERENCE REIM0010257 0172655DAVIS, KELDRICK 11/09/23 11/16/23 05 11/16/23P 10-069775 244.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-600-06100-00052-523700 Recreation Education And Training 244.0005 11/15/23

Total Check Number...069775 244.00 0.00244.00

OVERPAYMENT ON JASPER EMS BILL0011606 0172639EMPLOYERS COMPENSATION INSURANCE COMPANY 11/09/23 11/16/23 05 11/16/23P 10-069776 1,219.60 0.00

Disbursement: 100-034-34200-00034-342600 Public Safety Ems Collections 1,219.6005 11/14/23

Total Check Number...069776 1,219.60 0.001,219.60

1081-10011504 0172593FLEMING & NELSON LLP 09/30/23 11/16/23 03 11/16/23P 10-069777 5,747.30 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01110-00052-521210 Board Of Commissioners Attorney Fees 5,747.3003 11/14/23

1081-20011504 0172594FLEMING & NELSON LLP 09/30/23 11/16/23 03 11/16/23P 10-069777 1,155.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01110-00052-521210 Board Of Commissioners Attorney Fees 1,155.0003 11/14/23

1081-30011504 0172595FLEMING & NELSON LLP 09/30/23 11/16/23 03 11/16/23P 10-069777 1,067.50 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01110-00052-521210 Board Of Commissioners Attorney Fees 1,067.5003 11/14/23

1081-40011504 0172596FLEMING & NELSON LLP 09/30/23 11/16/23 03 11/16/23P 10-069777 735.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01110-00052-521210 Board Of Commissioners Attorney Fees 735.0003 11/14/23

Total Check Number...069777 8,704.80 0.008,704.80

VOLUNTEER RUNS AND TRAINING0008513 0172659FRITZ, EDWARD 11/15/23 11/16/23 05 11/16/23P 10-069778 442.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00053-533380 Fire Rescue Fire Calls 442.0005 11/15/23

Total Check Number...069778 442.00 0.00442.00

VOLUNTEER RUNS AND TRAINING0009960 0172660FUTRAL, JAMES 11/15/23 11/16/23 05 11/16/23P 10-069779 391.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00053-533380 Fire Rescue Fire Calls 391.0005 11/15/23

Total Check Number...069779 391.00 0.00391.00

0260387850002187 0172691GALLS, LLC 10/23/23 11/16/23 04 11/16/23P 10-069780 198.98 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00053-531750 Sheriff Uniforms 198.9804 11/15/23

Total Check Number...069780 198.98 0.00198.98

18739270010690 0172626GEORGIA MLS 10/31/23 11/16/23 04 11/16/23P 10-069781 44.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01550-00052-523600 Tax Assessor Dues & Fees 44.0004 11/14/23

Total Check Number...069781 44.00 0.0044.00

VOLUNTEER RUNS AND TRAINING0011453 0172661HOLCOMBE, AARON MATTHEW 11/15/23 11/16/23 05 11/16/23P 10-069782 3,859.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00053-533380 Fire Rescue Fire Calls 3,859.0005 11/15/23

Total Check Number...069782 3,859.00 0.003,859.00

VOLUNTEER RUNS AND TRAINING0011454 0172662HOLCOMBE, CRYSTAL NICHOLE 11/15/23 11/16/23 05 11/16/23P 10-069783 2,482.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00053-533380 Fire Rescue Fire Calls 2,482.0005 11/15/23
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Total Check Number...069783 2,482.00 0.002,482.00

52509400003009 0172696HOME DEPOT CREDIT SERVICES 10/24/23 11/16/23 04 11/16/23P 10-069784 1,004.86 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00053-533340 Fire Rescue Equipment Maintenance 1,004.8604 11/15/23

Total Check Number...069784 1,004.86 0.001,004.86

90230003700 0172605JASPER COUNTY LUMBER CO 10/10/23 11/16/23 04 11/16/23P 10-069785 23.98 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-531740 Roads And Bridges Operating Supplies 23.9804 11/14/23

94990003700 0172606JASPER COUNTY LUMBER CO 10/18/23 11/16/23 04 11/16/23P 10-069785 18.24 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-531100 Roads And Bridges General Supplies 18.2404 11/14/23

94840003700 0172607JASPER COUNTY LUMBER CO 10/18/23 11/16/23 04 11/16/23P 10-069785 58.37 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-531100 Roads And Bridges General Supplies 58.3704 11/14/23

95080003700 0172608JASPER COUNTY LUMBER CO 10/18/23 11/16/23 04 11/16/23P 10-069785 45.77 0.00

Disbursement: 100-600-06100-00053-531100 Recreation General Supplies 45.7704 11/14/23

85110003700 0172609JASPER COUNTY LUMBER CO 10/03/23 11/16/23 04 11/16/23P 10-069785 39.99 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-531740 Roads And Bridges Operating Supplies 39.9904 11/14/23

95780003700 0172610JASPER COUNTY LUMBER CO 10/19/23 11/16/23 04 11/16/23P 10-069785 7.59 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-531100 Roads And Bridges General Supplies 7.5904 11/14/23

90560003700 0172611JASPER COUNTY LUMBER CO 10/11/23 11/16/23 04 11/16/23P 10-069785 56.97 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-531100 Roads And Bridges General Supplies 56.9704 11/14/23

88650003700 0172612JASPER COUNTY LUMBER CO 10/09/23 11/16/23 04 11/16/23P 10-069785 69.99 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00053-531100 Sheriff General Supplies 69.9904 11/14/23

101760003700 0172613JASPER COUNTY LUMBER CO 10/27/23 11/16/23 04 11/16/23P 10-069785 5.80 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00053-531100 Fire Rescue General Supplies 5.8004 11/14/23

100060003700 0172614JASPER COUNTY LUMBER CO 10/25/23 11/16/23 04 11/16/23P 10-069785 4.08 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00053-531100 Sheriff General Supplies 4.0804 11/14/23

99820003700 0172615JASPER COUNTY LUMBER CO 10/25/23 11/16/23 04 11/16/23P 10-069785 87.11 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00053-531100 Jail General Supplies 87.1104 11/14/23

86150003700 0172616JASPER COUNTY LUMBER CO 10/04/23 11/16/23 04 11/16/23P 10-069785 14.37 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00053-531100 Fire Rescue General Supplies 14.3704 11/14/23

65250003700 0172619JASPER COUNTY LUMBER CO 08/31/23 11/16/23 04 11/16/23P 10-069785 -51.98 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00053-531100 Jail General Supplies -51.9804 11/14/23

Total Check Number...069785 380.28 0.00380.28

101760003700 0172617JASPER COUNTY LUMBER CO 10/27/23 11/16/23 04 11/16/23P 10-069786 5.80 0.00
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Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00053-531100 Fire Rescue General Supplies 5.8004 11/14/23

65930003700 0172618JASPER COUNTY LUMBER CO 08/31/23 11/16/23 04 11/16/23P 10-069786 10.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00053-531100 Fire Rescue General Supplies 10.0004 11/14/23

100780003700 0172620JASPER COUNTY LUMBER CO 10/26/23 11/16/23 04 11/16/23P 10-069786 39.99 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-531100 Roads And Bridges General Supplies 39.9904 11/14/23

100370003700 0172621JASPER COUNTY LUMBER CO 10/26/23 11/16/23 04 11/16/23P 10-069786 42.37 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-531100 Roads And Bridges General Supplies 42.3704 11/14/23

96430003700 0172623JASPER COUNTY LUMBER CO 10/20/23 11/16/23 04 11/16/23P 10-069786 9.96 0.00

Disbursement: 100-011-03100-00011-031040 Courts, Other Costs Due (to)/fr F540 Landfill 9.9604 11/14/23
540-012-12100-00012-019020 Due To/from Other Funds Due (to)/from General Fund -9.9604 11/14/23
540-400-04530-00053-531100 Landfill General Supplies 9.9604 11/14/23

99820003700 0172624JASPER COUNTY LUMBER CO 10/25/23 11/16/23 04 11/16/23P 10-069786 87.11 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01565-00052-521311 Gov't Buildings Building Maintenance 87.1104 11/14/23

Total Check Number...069786 195.23 0.00195.23

360-00 DUE 11.21.230003885 0172682JASPER COUNTY WATER 11/02/23 11/16/23 05 11/16/23P 10-069787 57.67 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00053-531230 Fire Rescue Electricity - Water 57.6705 11/15/23

252-00 DUE 11.21.230003885 0172683JASPER COUNTY WATER 11/02/23 11/16/23 05 11/16/23P 10-069787 37.22 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00053-531230 Fire Rescue Electricity - Water 37.2205 11/15/23

Total Check Number...069787 94.89 0.0094.89

JASP-QHOR101123  DOS 10.14.230003900 0172684JASPER MEMORIAL HOSPITAL 11/05/23 11/16/23 05 11/16/23P 10-069788 392.85 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00052-521300 Jail Physicians, Hosp, Drugs 392.8505 11/15/23

Total Check Number...069788 392.85 0.00392.85

INV-KT-0131780010283 0172637KOFILE, INC. 11/07/23 11/16/23 05 11/16/23P 10-069789 1,110.69 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-02150-00052-521200 Superior Court Professional Services 1,110.6905 11/14/23

Total Check Number...069789 1,110.69 0.001,110.69

VOLUNTEER RUNS AND TRAINING0009798 0172663LEGGETT, ROBERT 11/15/23 11/16/23 05 11/16/23P 10-069790 1,088.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00053-533380 Fire Rescue Fire Calls 1,088.0005 11/15/23

Total Check Number...069790 1,088.00 0.001,088.00

PIEDMONT RECEIPT 21609411 REIM0010801 0172680LEWIS AUTUMN 11/15/23 11/16/23 05 11/16/23P 10-069791 232.70 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01540-00051-512120 Human Resources Ins - Hra Claims 232.7005 11/15/23

Total Check Number...069791 232.70 0.00232.70

699190010459 0172646LOUDOUN COMMUNICATIONS INC 11/07/23 11/16/23 05 11/16/23P 10-069792 45.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00053-533330 Fire Rescue Radio Maintenance 45.0005 11/14/23

11/16/2023 at  9:23 am Page 4 of 9



Invoice Disbursement ReportJasper County B O C

Disc AmtVendor # Vendor Name Inv Seq # Invoice # Inv Date PC BC-Check # Chk Date Pd Trans Date Disb Amt Inv Amt

699200010459 0172647LOUDOUN COMMUNICATIONS INC 11/07/23 11/16/23 05 11/16/23P 10-069792 108.50 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00053-533330 Fire Rescue Radio Maintenance 108.5005 11/14/23

699210010459 0172648LOUDOUN COMMUNICATIONS INC 11/07/23 11/16/23 05 11/16/23P 10-069792 45.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00053-533330 Fire Rescue Radio Maintenance 45.0005 11/14/23

699220010459 0172649LOUDOUN COMMUNICATIONS INC 11/07/23 11/16/23 05 11/16/23P 10-069792 45.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00053-533330 Fire Rescue Radio Maintenance 45.0005 11/14/23

699230010459 0172650LOUDOUN COMMUNICATIONS INC 11/07/23 11/16/23 05 11/16/23P 10-069792 75.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00053-533330 Fire Rescue Radio Maintenance 75.0005 11/14/23

Total Check Number...069792 318.50 0.00318.50

213224490011349 0172651MCKESSON MEDICAL-SURGICAL INC 11/07/23 11/16/23 05 11/16/23P 10-069793 12.77 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00053-531740 Fire Rescue Operating Supplies 12.7705 11/15/23

Total Check Number...069793 12.77 0.0012.77

VOLUNTEER RUNS AND TRAINING0010229 0172664MCMICHAEL, ALVIN 11/15/23 11/16/23 05 11/16/23P 10-069794 1,530.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00053-533380 Fire Rescue Fire Calls 1,530.0005 11/15/23

Total Check Number...069794 1,530.00 0.001,530.00

VOLUNTEER RUNS AND TRAINING0009957 0172665MILLIGAN, CRYSTAL 11/15/23 11/16/23 05 11/16/23P 10-069795 5,270.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00053-533380 Fire Rescue Fire Calls 5,270.0005 11/15/23

Total Check Number...069795 5,270.00 0.005,270.00

VOLUNTEER RUNS AND TRAINING0009802 0172666MILLIGAN, ROBERT 11/15/23 11/16/23 05 11/16/23P 10-069796 11,390.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00053-533380 Fire Rescue Fire Calls 11,390.0005 11/15/23

Total Check Number...069796 11,390.00 0.0011,390.00

VOLUNTEER RUNS AND TRAINING0011093 0172667MOFIELD, TIMOTHY 11/15/23 11/16/23 05 11/16/23P 10-069797 1,020.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00053-533380 Fire Rescue Fire Calls 1,020.0005 11/15/23

Total Check Number...069797 1,020.00 0.001,020.00

023780010031 0172695MORRIS LAW LLC. 11/15/23 11/16/23 05 11/16/23P 10-069798 1,100.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-02450-00052-521200 Probate Court Professional Services 1,100.0005 11/15/23

Total Check Number...069798 1,100.00 0.001,100.00

14110423250011335 0172693MOTOROLA SOLUTIONS 10/30/23 11/16/23 04 11/16/23P 10-069799 13,065.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-521225 Sheriff Tech Services 13,065.0004 11/15/23

Total Check Number...069799 13,065.00 0.0013,065.00

497910005351 0172633NEWTON CO BD OF COMMISSIONERS 10/05/23 11/16/23 04 11/16/23P 10-069800 750.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-900-09000-00057-572060 Other Sources/(uses) Conservation Salary 750.0004 11/14/23
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Total Check Number...069800 750.00 0.00750.00

SCHOOLING REIM0008306 0172644NORRIS, BILLY 11/09/23 11/16/23 05 11/16/23P 10-069801 849.08 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03700-00052-523700 Coroner Education And Training 849.0805 11/14/23

TRENTON STANDIFER0008306 0172645NORRIS, BILLY 11/04/23 11/16/23 05 11/16/23P 10-069801 175.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03700-00052-521200 Coroner Professional Services 175.0005 11/14/23

Total Check Number...069801 1,024.08 0.001,024.08

3366164580010010024 0172694ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS 10/27/23 11/16/23 04 11/16/23P 10-069802 138.30 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00053-531710 Sheriff Office Supplies 138.3004 11/15/23

Total Check Number...069802 138.30 0.00138.30

VOLUNTEER RUNS AND TRAINING0011095 0172668OXFORD, JENNY 11/15/23 11/16/23 05 11/16/23P 10-069803 2,448.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00053-533380 Fire Rescue Fire Calls 2,448.0005 11/15/23

Total Check Number...069803 2,448.00 0.002,448.00

PATIENT ACCOUNT 527634A215330011608 0172679QCPI-VILLAGEMD PC 11/15/23 11/16/23 05 11/16/23P 10-069804 45.08 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01540-00051-512120 Human Resources Ins - Hra Claims 45.0805 11/15/23

Total Check Number...069804 45.08 0.0045.08

2449560006046 0172652QUADMED, INC. 11/07/23 11/16/23 05 11/16/23P 10-069805 29.50 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00053-531740 Fire Rescue Operating Supplies 29.5005 11/15/23

2450050006046 0172653QUADMED, INC. 11/07/23 11/16/23 05 11/16/23P 10-069805 719.85 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00053-531740 Fire Rescue Operating Supplies 719.8505 11/15/23

2450820006046 0172654QUADMED, INC. 11/08/23 11/16/23 05 11/16/23P 10-069805 443.75 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00053-531740 Fire Rescue Operating Supplies 443.7505 11/15/23

Total Check Number...069805 1,193.10 0.001,193.10

1077700750003086 0172642RICOH USA, INC 11/06/23 11/16/23 05 11/16/23P 10-069806 84.72 0.00

Disbursement: 100-600-06200-00052-522320 Senior Center Copier Lease 84.7205 11/14/23

1077599100003086 0172674RICOH USA, INC 11/06/23 11/16/23 05 11/16/23P 10-069806 133.87 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-02200-00052-522320 District Attorney Copier Lease 133.8705 11/15/23

1077700760003086 0172675RICOH USA, INC 11/06/23 11/16/23 05 11/16/23P 10-069806 129.93 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01550-00052-522320 Tax Assessor Copier Lease 129.9305 11/15/23

1077700770003086 0172678RICOH USA, INC 11/06/23 11/16/23 05 11/16/23P 10-069806 -4.66 0.00

Disbursement: 100-600-06100-00052-522320 Recreation Copier Lease -4.6605 11/15/23

1077599110003086 0172681RICOH USA, INC 11/06/23 11/16/23 05 11/16/23P 10-069806 87.86 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-02150-00052-522320 Superior Court Copier Lease 87.8605 11/15/23

11/16/2023 at  9:23 am Page 6 of 9



Invoice Disbursement ReportJasper County B O C

Disc AmtVendor # Vendor Name Inv Seq # Invoice # Inv Date PC BC-Check # Chk Date Pd Trans Date Disb Amt Inv Amt

Total Check Number...069806 431.72 0.00431.72

50683773790009605 0172676RICOH USA, INC 11/01/23 11/16/23 05 11/16/23P 10-069807 34.30 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-02150-00052-522320 Superior Court Copier Lease 34.3005 11/15/23

50683773730009605 0172677RICOH USA, INC 11/01/23 11/16/23 05 11/16/23P 10-069807 18.44 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01550-00052-522320 Tax Assessor Copier Lease 18.4405 11/15/23

Total Check Number...069807 52.74 0.0052.74

SCHOOLING REIM0008961 0172643SATTERLEY, TOM 11/09/23 11/16/23 05 11/16/23P 10-069808 851.04 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03700-00052-523700 Coroner Education And Training 851.0405 11/14/23

Total Check Number...069808 851.04 0.00851.04

4408240009416 0172689SPECIALTY PRODUCT CO 10/31/23 11/16/23 04 11/16/23P 10-069809 91.34 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00053-531100 Jail General Supplies 91.3404 11/15/23

Total Check Number...069809 91.34 0.0091.34

0040011585 0172641STONE, EVELYN 11/09/23 11/16/23 05 11/16/23P 10-069810 350.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-600-06200-00052-521000 Senior Center Contracted Services 350.0005 11/14/23

Total Check Number...069810 350.00 0.00350.00

VOLUNTEER RUNS AND TRAINING0011096 0172669TAUBE, COREY 11/15/23 11/16/23 05 11/16/23P 10-069811 323.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00053-533380 Fire Rescue Fire Calls 323.0005 11/15/23

Total Check Number...069811 323.00 0.00323.00

VOLUNTEER RUNS AND TRAINING0011605 0172670THOMPSON, CHRISTOPHER 11/15/23 11/16/23 05 11/16/23P 10-069812 1,054.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00053-533380 Fire Rescue Fire Calls 1,054.0005 11/15/23

Total Check Number...069812 1,054.00 0.001,054.00

VOLUNTEER RUNS AND TRAINING0010238 0172671TUCK, CHRIS 11/15/23 11/16/23 05 11/16/23P 10-069813 527.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00053-533380 Fire Rescue Fire Calls 527.0005 11/15/23

Total Check Number...069813 527.00 0.00527.00

OVERPAYMENT ON LANDFILL TICKET # 0011607 0172656TUCKER, STEED 11/13/23 11/16/23 05 11/16/23P 10-069814 254.35 0.00

Disbursement: 100-011-03100-00011-031040 Courts, Other Costs Due (to)/fr F540 Landfill 254.3505 11/15/23
540-012-12100-00012-019020 Due To/from Other Funds Due (to)/from General Fund -254.3505 11/15/23
540-034-34400-00034-344150 Utilities/enterprise Landfill Use Fees 254.3505 11/15/23

Total Check Number...069814 254.35 0.00254.35

VOLUNTEER RUNS AND TRAINING0009795 0172672TUMLIN, MARY 11/15/23 11/16/23 05 11/16/23P 10-069815 1,394.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00053-533380 Fire Rescue Fire Calls 1,394.0005 11/15/23

Total Check Number...069815 1,394.00 0.001,394.00

11/16/2023 at  9:23 am Page 7 of 9



Invoice Disbursement ReportJasper County B O C

Disc AmtVendor # Vendor Name Inv Seq # Invoice # Inv Date PC BC-Check # Chk Date Pd Trans Date Disb Amt Inv Amt

020-1464490011284 0172636TYLER TECHNOLOGIES 11/01/23 11/16/23 05 11/16/23P 10-069816 275.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-02150-00052-521200 Superior Court Professional Services 275.0005 11/14/23

Total Check Number...069816 275.00 0.00275.00

JASP-QHOR101123  DOS 10.14.230011073 0172685UNITED EMERGENCY SERVICES INC 11/05/23 11/16/23 05 11/16/23P 10-069817 84.21 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00052-521300 Jail Physicians, Hosp, Drugs 84.2105 11/15/23

JASP-QHOR101123  DOS 10.11.230011073 0172686UNITED EMERGENCY SERVICES INC 11/05/23 11/16/23 05 11/16/23P 10-069817 84.21 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00052-521300 Jail Physicians, Hosp, Drugs 84.2105 11/15/23

Total Check Number...069817 168.42 0.00168.42

17-000104290010576 0172640UNIVERSITY OF GEORGIA 11/07/23 11/16/23 05 11/16/23P 10-069818 12,216.75 0.00

Disbursement: 100-700-07100-00052-521000 County Extension Service Contracted Services 12,216.7505 11/14/23

Total Check Number...069818 12,216.75 0.0012,216.75

99479823120008391 0172625VERIZON WIRELESS 10/28/23 11/16/23 04 11/16/23P 10-069819 736.03 0.00

Disbursement: 100-600-06100-00052-523200 Recreation Communication (t/c/p) 42.6004 11/14/23
100-100-01510-00052-523200 Financial Administration Communication (t/c/p) 38.0104 11/14/23
100-100-01110-00052-523200 Board Of Commissioners Communication (t/c/p) 222.8504 11/14/23
100-100-01300-00052-523200 Executive Communication (t/c/p) 40.3904 11/14/23
100-300-03900-00052-523200 Animal Control Communication (t/c/p) 178.1904 11/14/23
100-100-01540-00052-523200 Human Resources Communication (t/c/p) 42.6004 11/14/23
100-300-03550-00052-523200 Fire Rescue Communication (t/c/p) 38.0104 11/14/23
100-700-07410-00052-523200 Planning/zoning Communication (t/c/p) 133.3804 11/14/23

Total Check Number...069819 736.03 0.00736.03

0075165-4122-90011290 0172634WASTE MANAGEMENT 11/01/23 11/16/23 05 11/16/23P 10-069820 88,757.50 0.00

Disbursement: 100-011-03100-00011-031045 Courts, Other Costs Due (to)/fr F541 Curbside 88,757.5005 11/14/23
541-012-12100-00012-019020 Due To/from Other Funds Due (to)/from General Fund -88,757.5005 11/14/23
541-541-04520-00052-521000 Curbside Contracted Services 88,757.5005 11/14/23

Total Check Number...069820 88,757.50 0.0088,757.50

SOAP DISPENSER REMOVAL/DISPOSALS0008397 0172628WILDFIRE INDUSTRIES, 10/19/23 11/16/23 04 11/16/23P 10-069821 100.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01565-00052-521311 Gov't Buildings Building Maintenance 100.0004 11/14/23

Total Check Number...069821 100.00 0.00100.00

VOLUNTEER RUNS AND TRAINING0011604 0172673WILSON, MICHAEL 11/15/23 11/16/23 05 11/16/23P 10-069822 3,893.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00053-533380 Fire Rescue Fire Calls 3,893.0005 11/15/23

Total Check Number...069822 3,893.00 0.003,893.00

IN24305600011031 0172629XEROX BUSINESS SOLUTIONS S 10/23/23 11/16/23 04 11/16/23P 10-069823 86.14 0.00

Disbursement: 100-700-07100-00052-522320 County Extension Service Copier Lease 86.1404 11/14/23

IN24395890011031 0172692XEROX BUSINESS SOLUTIONS S 10/30/23 11/16/23 04 11/16/23P 10-069823 167.80 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-522320 Sheriff Copier Lease 167.8004 11/15/23
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Total Check Number...069823 253.94 0.00253.94

EMRN815850100008110 0172631YANCEY BROS. CO. 10/23/23 11/16/23 04 11/16/23P 10-069824 18,343.89 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03920-00052-521000 Emergency Management Contracted Services 18,343.8904 11/14/23

Total Check Number...069824 18,343.89 0.0018,343.89

199,987.36Grand Total 0.00199,987.36

This disbursement has been approved as required by the Local Government Budget and Fiscal Control Act.

(Signature of finance officer)(Signature of finance officer)
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